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Product Group Product Specialist Manufacturer Email address

Mini excavators (0-6t) Elena Mellara Hitachi elena.mellara@hcme.com

Wheel excavators Jochen Weidle Yanmar jochen_weidle@yanmar.com

Crawler excavators Marlon Schmale Hitachi marlon.schmale@hcme.com

Crawler tractors / loaders Bernhard Gruber Liebherr bernhard.gruber@liebherr.com

Motor graders Pasqualino Costa CNH pasqualino.costa@cnhind.com

Articulated haulers Adelheid Bousard Volvo adelheid.bousard@volvo.com

Rigid haulers Melissa Cline Caterpillar cline_Melissa_e@cat.com

Telescopic handlers Sandra Philippe Manitou s.philippe@manitou.com

Skid-steer / compact track loaders Hyunjoo Park Bobcat hyunjoo.park@doosan.com

Backhoe loaders Duncan Weekes JCB duncan.weekes@jcb.com

Wheel loaders Adelheid Bousard Volvo adelheid.bousard@volvo.com


